Bus: 001 CHS/CMS

Seq

PP OO~NO O WNPE

0
1

Time

6:59 A.M.
7:04 A.M.
7:06 A.M.
7:12 A.M.
7:15 A.M.
7:16 A.M.
7:17 AM.
7:18 A.M.
7:19 AM.
7:20 A.M.
721 AM.

Bus: 002 CHS/CMS

Seq

O©CooO~NO O WNPEF

Time

7:02 A.M.
7:03 A.M.
7:04 A.M.
7:05 A.M.
7:06 A.M.
7:07 A.M.
7:07 A.M.
7:08 A.M.
7:08 A.M.
7:09 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:11 AM.
7111 AM.
7:11 AM.
7:12 AM.
7:13 A.M.
7113 AM.
7:14 A.M.
7:16 A.M.
7:17 A.M.
7:17 AM.
7:18 A.M.
7:18 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
721 AM.
7:23 A.M.
7:25 AM.
7:25 A.M.
7:26 A.M.
7:26 A.M.
727 AM.

Stop Description

CRNR BERLIN RD & COUNTRY SQUIRE RD
CRNR BERLIN RD & AGAWAM DR

10 KIRBY RD

CROMWELL GARDENS ON CROMWELL HILLS DR
CRNR EASTVIEW DR & MARGO CT

CRNR EASTVIEW DR & HEMLOCK CT

CRNR MEADOWBROOK RD & VALLEY RUN
CRNR MEADOWBROOK DR & HUNTERS RUN
CRNR MEADOWBROOK RD & GLENVIEW DR
CRNR MEADOWBROOK RD & MIDWAY DR
CRNR MEADOWBROOK RD & CLUB HOUSE DR

Stop Description

CRNR WEST ST & SMITH FARM RD

135 WEST ST

97 WEST ST/DOORSIDE

CRNR WEST ST & LINCOLN ST

17 RANNEY ST

5 RANNEY ST

CRNR SOUTH ST & RANNEY ST

67 SOUTH ST

CRNR SOUTH ST & KRISTEN LN

93 SOUTH ST

100 SOUTH ST

111 SOUTH ST

CRNR SOUTH ST & DIANE DR

141 SOUTH ST

147 SOUTH ST

78 TIMBER HILL RD

61 TIMBER HILL RD

CRNR TIMBER HILL RD & WEBSTER HTS
CRNR LINCOLN ST & DIANE DR

13 HICKSVILLE RD ON LEFT

18 HICKSVILLE RD

23 HICKSVILLE RD

CRNR HICKSVILLE RD & ROOK RD / REILLY MNR
CORNER OF RUSSELL AND HICKSVILLE RD
4 WASHINGTON RD DOORSIDE

15 WASHINGTON RD

CRNR HIGHRIDGE RD & WINDWOOD DR
56 WASHINGTON RD

59 WASHINGTON RD

66 WASHINGTON RD

7 CONGRESS RD

CRNR SHADY LN & CONGRESS RD



33 7:28 A.M. CRNR CONGRESS RD & SENATOR RD

34 7:29 AM. CRNR WASHINGTON RD & SENATOR RD
35 7:29 AM. CRNR WASHINGTON RD & FENNWOOD RD
36 7:30 AM. 117 WASHINGTON RD

37 7:31 AM. 124 WASHINGTON RD

Bus: 003 CHS/CMS

Seq Time Stop Description

1 7:08 A.M. CRNR MAIN ST & KOWAL DR

2 7:09 A.M. CRNR MAIN ST & FAIRVIEW HTS

3 7:10 AM. CRNR MAIN ST & REIMAN DR

4 7:11 AM. CRNR REIMAN DR & DOUGLAS DR
5 7:12 A.M. 487 MAIN ST

6 7:12 A.M. 481 MAIN ST

7 7:13 A.M. CRNR MAIN ST & DOERING DR

8 7:15 A.M. CRNR 409 MAIN ST & GREENHOUSE AV
9 7:16 AM. CRNR NEW LN & STEVENS LN

10 7:16 AM. 27 NEW LN

11 7:18 A.M. 35 WEST ST / door side

12 7:19 A.M. 319 MAIN ST/DOORSIDE

13 7:20 AM. 271 MAIN ST

14 7:21 AM. CRNR SOUTH ST & PLEASANT ST
15 7:24 AM. CRNR WALL ST & PLEASANT ST
16 7:25 A.M. CRNR PLEASANT ST & SCHOOL ST
17 7:26 A.M. 282 MAIN ST

18 7:27 AM. 330 MAIN ST

19 7:28 A.M. CRNR MAIN ST & GRACE LN

20 7:29 AM. CRNR MAIN ST & RIVERVIEW PL
21 7:29 A.M. CRNR MAIN ST & NORDLAND AV
22 7:32 A.M. 492 MAIN ST

Bus: 004 CHS/CMS

Seq Time Stop Description

1 7:04 AM. 28 NOOKS HILL RD

2 7:05 A.M. 60 NOOKS HILL RD

3 7:06 AM. 72 NOOKS HILL RD

4 7:07 A.M. 106 NOOKS HILL RD

5 7:07 AM. 110 NOOKS HILL RD

6 7:08 A.M. 116 (136 WINTER) NOOKS HILL RD

7 7:08 AM. 122 NOOKS HILL RD

8 7:09 A.M. CRNR NOOKS HILL RD & RIVERGATE DR
9 7:12 AM. 14 RIVER PARK DR

10 7:13 A.M. 10 RIVERGATE DR

11 7:15 A.M. CRNR RIVERCOVE DR & RIVERDALE DR
12 7:16 A.M. 141 NOOKS HILL RD

13 7:16 AM. 127 NOOKS HILL RD

14 7:17 AM. 93 NOOKS HILL RD

15 7:18 AM. 145 FIELD RD

16 7:19 AM. CRNR FIELD RD & OAK RIDGE DR



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

7:19 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
721 AM.
7:22 A.M.
7:22 AM.
7:23 A.M.
7:24 AM.
7:24 A.M.
7:24 AM.
7:25 A.M.
727 AM.
7:28 A.M.
7:29 AM.
7:30 A.M.
7:30 A.M.
7:32 A.M.
7:33 A.M.

Bus: 005 CHS/CMS

Seq

O©oo~NOOTPhWN -

Time

7:18 A.M.
7:19 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:21 AM.
7:23 A.M.
7:24 AM.

127 FIELD RD

121 FIELD RD

CRNR FIELD RD & WEXFORD LN

96 FIELD RD

CRNR FIELD RD & CENTERWOOD DR
CRNR FIELD RD & GLENWOOD TER

8 GLENWOOD TER

27 GLENWOOD TER

16 GLENWOOD TER

10 GLENWOOD TER

63 FIELD RD

9 VINCY DR

CRNR VINCY DR & GREENDALE AVE (LOWER)
CRNR SHADOW LN & AMY LN

CRNR MAIN ST & WOODLAWN DR
CRNR MAIN ST & BEECHWOOD CIR
CRNR GEER ST & W TRACT RD

17 GEER ST

Stop Description

87 SHUNPIKE RD

CRNR CROMWELL HILLS DR & SKYVIEW DR
CRNR CROMWELL HILLS DR & VALLEY VIEW
CRNR CROMWELL HILLS DR & HAWTHORN CT
CRNR CROMWELL HILLS DR & EASTVIEW DR
CRNR CROMWELL HILLS DR & HOLLY CT

7:25 AM CRNR CROMWELL HILLS DR & PINE/ MOUNTAIN LAUR7 L

7:26 A.M.
7:28 A.M.

Bus: 006 CHS/CMS

Seq

OO ~NOUTA WNPE

Time

7:06 A.M.
7:07 A.M.
7.07 AM.
7:08 A.M.
7.08 A.M.
7:08 A.M.
7.09 A M.
7:12 A.M.
716 A.M.
717 AM.
717 AM.
7:18 A.M.
7.21 AM.

CRNR CROMWELL HILLS DR & BRIAR CT
37 WILLOWBROOK RD

Stop Description

188 EVERGREEN RD

104 COLES RD

114 COLES RD

CRNR COLES RD & VICKI LA

CRNR COLES RD & ANTHONY AV

149 COLES RD

CRNR SOVEREIGN RIDGE RD & SYDNEY RD
34 SOVEREIGN RIDGE RD

HORSE HILL RUN CUL-DU-SAC

148 SHUNPIKE RD

150 (M & THU) / 152 (T & FR) SHUNPIKE RD
192 SHUNPIKE RD

95 COURT ST



14 7:21 AM. CRNR SCOTT LN & MARSAL LN

15 7:23 A.M. 18 ALEXANDER DR

16 7:23 A.M. 5 ALEXANDER DR

17 7:24 AM. 4 WINTHROP BLVD

18 7:24 AM. 12 WINTHROP BLVD

19 7:25 A.M. 206 WINTHROP BLVD

20 7:25 A.M. 25 WINTHROP BLVD

21 7:26 AM. 29 WINTHROP BLVD

22 7:26 AM. CRNR WINTHROP BLVD & BOW LN
23 7:28 AM. CRNR COURT ST & SACHEM DR

24 7:28 A M. CRNR COURT ST & CANNATA DR
25 7:29 AM. CRNR COURT ST & SOUTHWOOD RD
26 7:30 AM. CRNR COURT ST & ORCHARD RD
27 7:30 A.M. 26 COURT ST/DOORSIDE

28 7:31 A.M. 18 COURT ST

Bus: 007 CHS/CMS

Seq Time Stop Description

1 6:52 A.M. CRNR COLES RD & CEDAR DR

2 6:55 A.M. 22 CHRISTIAN HILL RD

3 6:55 A.M. CRNR NORTH RD & CHRISTIAN HILL RD

4 6:57 A.M. CRNR COLES RD & WINCHESTER WAY

5 6:57 A.M. CRNR WINCHESTER WAY & SUMMERWIND RD
6 6:59 A.M. CRNR NORTH RIDGE DR & NORTH RD

7 7:01 AM. CRNR NORTH RD & LEDGE RD

8 7:01 A.M. 86 NORTHRD

9 7:02 AM. 94 NORTHRD

10 7:02 AM. CRNR NORTH RD & JENNIFER LN

11 7:03 A.M. 116 NORTH RD

12 7:03 A.M. 116 NORTH RD

13 7:04 AM. CRNR FAWN RUN & NORTH RD

14 7:05 A.M. CRNR BUCKS CROSSING & FAWN RUN

15 7:06 AAM. CRNR BUCKS CROSSING & NORTH RD

16 7:08 AM. CRNR GRASSY HILL RD & BUTTERNUT KNOLL DR
17 7:09 AM. CRNR APPLEWOOD DR & GRASSY HILL RD
18 7:10 AM. CRNR PASCO HILL RD & THOMAS CT

19 7:14 AM. 42 PASCO HILL RD

20 7:14 AM. CRNR PASCO HILL RD & ROBERTSON

21 7:16 AM. 63 NORTHRD

22 7:17 A.M. 209 EVERGREEN RD

23 7:18 A.M. 204 EVERGREEN RD

24 7:22 A.M. 86 COURT ST

25 7:23 AM. 81 COURT ST

26 7:24 A M. CRNR GEER ST & WALNUT TREE RD

27 7:24 AM. 58 GEER ST

28 7:25 AM. 52 GEER ST

29 7:25 AM. 47 GEER ST

30 7:26 AM. 44 GEER ST

31 7:28 AM. CROMWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL



Bus: 008 CHS/CMS

Seq

O©OooO~NO O WNPEF

Time

7:09 A.M.
7:09 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7:13 A.M.
7:15 A.M.
7:16 A.M.
7:17 AM.
7:18 A.M.
7:18 A.M.
7:19 A.M.
7:19 AM.
7:21 AM.
7:23 AM.
7:24 A.M.
7:25 AM.
7:28 A.M.

Bus: 009 CHS/CMS

Seq

OO ~NOOUTA WNPE

Time

6:59 A.M.
7:00 A.M.
7:02 A.M.
7:03 A.M.
7:04 A.M.
7:05 A.M.
7:06 A.M.
7:07 A.M.
7:09 A.M.
7:10 A.M.
7111 AM.
7:12 A.M.
7113 AM.
7:13 A.M.
7:14 AM.
7:14 A.M.
7:15 A.M.
7:16 A.M.
7:17 AM.
7:17 A.M.
7:18 A.M.
7:19 A.M.
7:20 A.M.
7:21 AM.
721 AM.

Stop Description

86 EVERGREEN RD

CRNR EVERGREEN RD & OLD COLONY LN
CRNR EVERGREEN RD & SUMMER BROOK LN
CRNR EVERGREEN RD & COPPER KNOLL LN
61/70 @ MAILBOXES WOODLAND HTS
CRNR CIDER HILL & EVERGREEN RD

CRNR EVERGREEN RD & CAPILOS DR:2
CRNR EVERGREEN RD & MILLENNIUM DR
CRNR EVERGREEN RD & WILLOWBROOK RD
68 WILLOWBROOK RD

80 WILLOWBROOK RD

CRNR WILLOWBROOK RD & DEMING RD
CRNR COLES RD & NURSERY LN

CRNR TWIN OAKS RD & BLACK BIRCH DR
CRNR COLES RD & RYAN CT

201 COLES RD

163 SHUNPIKE RD

Stop Description

47 SHADOW LN

86 SHADOW LN

92 SHADOW LN

CRNR HARRISON DR & POND VIEW DR

CRNR NOOKS HILL RD & SUMMIT DR

CRNR NOOKS HILL RD & PARKVIEW RD

CRNR NOOKS HILL RD & PROSPECT PL
CARRIAGE DR AND IRON GATE LANE

CRNR IRON GATE LN & CASTLE DR

11 CREST LN

CORNER OF EVERGREEN AND DOUGLAS

71 /70 HILLSIDE RD

CRNR HILLSIDE RD & WARNER CT

59 HILLSIDE RD

51 HILLSIDE RD

47 HILLSIDE RD

23 HILLSIDE RD

CRNR WEST STREET HTS & WEST STREET TER
6 FRANKLIN RD

14 FRANKLIN RD

46 FRANKLIN RD

CRNR WASHINGTON RD & EVERGREEN RD
CRNR BLACKHAW DR & CHEROKEE CT

CRNR BLACKHAW DR & WATCH HILL CIR (SOUTH)
CRNR BLACKHAW DR & WATCH HILL CIR NORTH



26 7:23 AM. CRNR LOQUAT DR & SEQUOIA DR

27 7:24 AM. 61 WASHINGTON RD

28 7:25 A.M. 45 WASHINGTON RD

29 7:26 AM. 70 EVERGREEN RD

30 7:27 A.M. CRN OF HARPER AND EVERGREEN

31 7:28 AM. CRNR LANCASTER RD & HAMPSHIRE PL

32 7:29 AM. CRNR LANCASTER RD & CHATHAM PL

33 7:29 A.M. 17/18 CAMBRIDGE DR

34 7:30 AM. CRNR CHELSEA DR & CHATHAM PL

35 7:31 AM. CRNR CHELSEA DR & BRITTANY CIR

36 7:31 A.M. 25 CHELSEA DR

37 7:32 AM. CRNR CHELSEA DR & BRITTANY CIR NORTH
38 7:33 AM. CRNR EVERGREEN RD & CROMWELL HIGH SCHOOL 06

Bus: 010 CHS/CMS

Seq Time Stop Description

1 7:03 A.M. 506 MAIN ST

2 7:04 AM. 544 MAIN ST/DOORSIDE

3 7:05 AAM. CRNR MAIN ST & EASTWOOD RD
4 7:05 A.M. 568 MAIN ST

) 7:07 AM. CRNR MAIN ST & EDGEWOOD ST
6 7:11 A.M. 26 FIELD RD

7 7:14 AM. CRNR HICKORY LN & LAUREL DR
8 7:17 AM. CRNR GOLF CLUB RD & RIDGE RD
9 7:18 AM. CRNR HIGHLAND CROSSING & PRIORWOOD GARDENS
10 7:21 A.M. 688 MAIN ST

11 7:22 A.M. 690 MAIN ST

12 7:22 AM. 2 RONALD DR

13 7:23 A.M. 687 MAIN ST

14 7:24 A M. CRNR MAIN ST & GROVE RD

15 7:25 AM. CRNR MAIN ST & GOODRICH AVE
16 7:27 AM. CRNR MAIN ST & SHANLEY CT

17 7:27 AM. CRNR MAIN ST & WILDWOOD

18 7:28 AM. CRNR MAIN ST & PARK PL

19 7:29 AM. CRNR MAIN ST & OAKWOOD MNR
20 7:30 A.M. 561 MAIN ST

Bus: 011 VINAL/ MIDDLETOWN VO-AG

Seq Time Stop Description

6:09 A.M. 10 KIRBY RD

6:16 AM. CROMWELL GARDENS ON CROMWELL HILLS DR
6:22 A.M. 23 HILLSIDE RD

6:24 AM. CRNR LINCOLN ST & BELLAIRE ST

6:26 AM. CRNR TIMBER HILL RD & BELLEVUE TER

6:28 AM. CRNR SOUTH ST & RIVER RD

6:30 AM. CRNR WALL ST & PLEASANT ST

6:34 A.M. CRNR MAIN ST & NORDLAND AV

6:34 A.M. CRNR 409 MAIN ST & GREENHOUSE AV

OO ~NOUTA, WNPE



10 6:36 A.M. PIERSON PARK - VINAL TRANSFER

Bus: 011 CHS/CMS

Seq Time Stop Description

1 7:02 A.M. 371 MAIN ST

2 7:04 AM. CRNR WEST ST & S PARK ST

3 7:05 AM. CRNR WEST ST & CARROLL PL

4 7:05 A.M. CRNR WEST ST & PALMER CIR

5 7:06 AAM. CRNR OLSON AVE & WEST ST

6 7:08 AM. CRNR CATHERINE ST & LINCOLN ST

7 7:08 AM. CRNR LINCOLN ST & BELLAIRE MNR
8 7:10 A M. CRNR LINCOLN ST & TIMBER HILL RD
9 7:10 AM. 34 TIMBER HILL RD

10 7:11 AM. CRNR TIMBER HILL RD & BELLEVUE TER
11 7:11 AM. CRNR TIMBER HILL RD & ELM RD

12 7:12 AM. 6 TIMBER HILL RD

13 7:14 AM. 5 ALLEN RD

14 7:15A.M. 11 ELM RD

15 7:16 A.M. 90 WEST ST/ JUST PAST 2ND STORE

16 7:17 A.M. 104 WEST ST

17 7:18 AM. 120 WEST ST

18 7:19 AM. CRNR WEST ST & EAGER LN/ DOOR SIDE
19 7:24 AM. 4 COURT ST

20 7:25 A.M. CRNR COURT ST & COURT PL

21 7:26 AM. CRNR WOODSIDE ST & NEWBURY RD
22 7:27 A.M. 10 WOODSIDE ST

23 7:27 AM. CRNR WOODSIDE ST & LEGHORN LN
24 7:28 AM. 27 WOODSIDE ST

Bus: 012 VINAL/ MIDDLETOWN VO-AG

Seq Time Stop Description

6:08 A.M. WOODLAND HTS BACK SIDE POOL CLUBHOUSE
6:10 A.M. 206 WINTHROP BLVD

6:12 A.M. 81 COURT ST

6:15 A.M. CRNR BLACKHAW DR & ARROWWOOD DR
6:16 A.M. CRNR WASHINGTON RD & SENATOR RD

6:19 A.M. CRNR GEER ST & CAPT MANN MEMORIAL DR
6:20 A.M. CRNR MAIN ST & SHANLEY CT

6:21 A.M. CRNR MAIN ST & WILDWOOD

6:22 A.M. 588 MAIN ST / door side / no cross

10 6:28 A.M. 63 FIELD RD

11 6:33 A.M. 492 MAIN ST

12 6:37 A.M. PIERSON PARK - VINAL TRANSFER

OO ~NOUTA WNPE
























	CHS-CMS

